19024090 1,373.83 2 BAG 0.030 1,308.41 2,616.82 0.00 0.00 2,616.82 2.50 65.42 2.50 65.42 2,747.66 

Grand Total 255 7.150 477,130.7

9 

0.00 0.00 477,130.79 11,928.27 11,928.27 500,987.33 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

367.00 

0.00 

0.33-

501,354.00 

Total in Words  [  Five Lakh One Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Four Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid

Acknowledgment

Lorry Unloading Date:

Administrative & Head Office :
NO.1, TRICHY ROAD,
DINDIGUL-624005,
TAMIL NADU,INDIA.
Email :